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37
38
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Points
48

39
30
30
21
21
21
21
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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results: list of results

Competition

Championnats Asiatiques *

*Results of the competitions

Name
KONG Man Wai Vivian

KANG Young Mi

HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan
LEE Hyein

SHIN A Lam
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka
ZHU Mingye

LIN Yik Hei Coco

SUN Yiwen

CHOI Injeong

LIN Sheng

HOU Guangjuan
KOMATA Shiori
ROJKOVA Veronika
BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana
RAHARDJA Rania Herlina
LIM Cheryl

TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh
PATTEN Emily

DUTTA Jyotika

YAMADA Ayumi

KOTEVSKI Aleksandra

GU Dianna

NGUYEN Thi Nhu Hoa
ZIYAEVA Gulymira

NOURI Sakineh
ABDURAHMONOVA Albina
POURRAHMATI Mahsaossadat
YOSHIMURA Miho

CHU Ka Mong

LIN Yen Chun

NGUYEN Phuong Kim

ARORA Ena

ABELLA Hanniel

NGUYEN Thi Trang

ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah
KHAKIMOVA Malika

LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan
YUNUSBAYEVA Jamilya

ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kamilia

Category

narked with asterisk w

Nationality
HKG

KOR
HKG
KOR
KOR
JPN
CHN
HKG
CHN
KOR
CHN
CHN
JPN
uzB
KAZ
SGP
SGP
VIE
AUS
IND

JPN
AUS
AUS
VIE
uzB
IRI
uzB
IRI
JPN
HKG
TPE
VIE
IND
PHI
VIE
SGP
uzB
SGP
KAZ
KGZ

Weapon
E

Gender Event Type

| CHz

|

Birth Date

08.02.94
01.03.85
19.05.01
16.01.95
23.09.86
28.04.88
14.01.92
19.02.95
17.06.92
21.05.90
05.01.94
28.11.94
21.05.95
23.02.97
10.05.93
15.05.93
08.07.93
03.02.99
10.12.98
07.10.96

17.07.92
08.10.96
25.10.84
21.02.84
06.12.88
11.07.95
06.09.91
31.03.92
14.10.97
14.05.95
19.07.96
29.01.99
24.10.97
20.06.93
26.07.99
25.06.00
24.01.96
20.04.89
24.09.88

04.06.01


/competitions/2018/1013/results/rank/pdf
/fencers/Man_Wai_Vivian-KONG-22439/
/fencers/Young_Mi-KANG-8284/
/fencers/Kaylin_Sin_Yan-HSIEH-39653/
/fencers/Hyein-LEE-29237/
/fencers/A_Lam-SHIN-10773/
/fencers/Ayaka-SHIMOOKAWA-24476/
/fencers/Mingye-ZHU-36529/
/fencers/Yik_Hei_Coco-LIN-28847/
/fencers/Yiwen-SUN-33102/
/fencers/Injeong-CHOI-25200/
/fencers/Sheng-LIN-26695/
/fencers/Guangjuan-HOU-33129/
/fencers/Shiori-KOMATA-20483/
/fencers/Veronika-ROJKOVA-37912/
/fencers/Ulyana-BALAGANSKAYA-28698/
/fencers/Rania_Herlina-RAHARDJA-27143/
/fencers/Cheryl-LIM-22920/
/fencers/Thi_Thuy_Trinh-TRAN-34886/
/fencers/Emily-PATTEN-36886/
/fencers/Jyotika-DUTTA-45567/
/fencers/Ayumi-YAMADA-26957/
/fencers/Aleksandra-KOTEVSKI-38181/
/fencers/Dianna-GU-21053/
/fencers/Thi_Nhu_Hoa-NGUYEN-14004/
/fencers/Gulymira-ZIYAEVA-27630/
/fencers/Sakineh-NOURI-29037/
/fencers/Albina-ABDURAHMONOVA-26329/
/fencers/Mahsaossadat-POURRAHMATI-25909/
/fencers/Miho-YOSHIMURA-32251/
/fencers/Ka_Mong-CHU-28845/
/fencers/Yen_Chun-LIN-42658/
/fencers/Phuong_Kim-NGUYEN-38298/
/fencers/Ena-ARORA-36595/
/fencers/Hanniel-ABELLA-44356/
/fencers/Thi_Trang-NGUYEN-47580/
/fencers/Kiria_Tikanah-ABDUL_RAHMAN-35271/
/fencers/Malika-KHAKIMOVA-32358/
/fencers/Victoria_Ann_Xiu_Yan-LIM-22654/
/fencers/Jamilya-YUNUSBAYEVA-17759/
/fencers/Kamilia-ABDYL_KHAMITOVA-37971/

RPnk

42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

goints
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Bamf1apA Anna Gabriella
ALIBEKOVA Assel

CHIU Chih-Ting
MURIDOVA Tamila
DEVEREAUX Anne
TAKHAMWONG Wijitta
GOH Bee Hooi

TIEBPIA Sasithorn

MEECHAI Kanyapat
GOYUNLYYEVA Menli
THANEE Korawan
SINGH Jas Seerat Singh
BAKHTI Azam
ALQUDAH Balgis

AL SAADI Alanoud
ASSAF Petra

LIN Hui Min

CHALTON Anna
KARPOVA Mariya

DEVI Kabita

HAN Sin Yu

MEGAWATI| Megawati
ABOU JAOUDEH Rita
NIEHLAH Anis Rohadatul
DELOS SANTOS Jaymi

Nationality
KAZ
TPE
KAZ
AUS
THA
MAS
THA

THA
TKM
THA
IND
IRI
JOR
UAE
JOR
TPE
NZL
TKM
IND
TPE
INA
LBN
INA
PHI

Birth g
14.09.91
04.02.95
10.02.01
22.12.95
01.10.83
23.06.82

22.04.96

13.08.95
04.08.96
08.06.98
30.06.96
04.02.89
05.04.98
24.05.93
02.01.97
15.10.92
13.01.92
19.12.97
30.06.90
26.05.98
29.08.95
13.01.94
30.07.99

06.09.01


/fencers/Anna_Gabriella-ESTIMADA-22887/
/fencers/Assel-ALIBEKOVA-24601/
/fencers/Chih_Ting-CHIU-40572/
/fencers/Tamila-MURIDOVA-37576/
/fencers/Anne-DEVEREAUX-28539/
/fencers/Wijitta-TAKHAMWONG-22907/
/fencers/Bee_Hooi-GOH-45014/
/fencers/Sasithorn-TIEBPIA-45576/
/fencers/Kanyapat-MEECHAI-44357/
/fencers/Menli-GOYUNLYYEVA-29084/
/fencers/Korawan-THANEE-34942/
/fencers/Jas_Seerat_Singh-SINGH-31534/
/fencers/Azam-BAKHTI-25332/
/fencers/Balqis-ALQUDAH-29155/
/fencers/Alanoud-AL_SAADI-39370/
/fencers/Petra-ASSAF-34955/
/fencers/Hui_Min-LIN-33224/
/fencers/Anna-CHALTON-36077/
/fencers/Mariya-KARPOVA-34570/
/fencers/Kabita-DEVI-22771/
/fencers/Sin_Yu-HAN-40248/
/fencers/Megawati-MEGAWATI-33061/
/fencers/Rita-ABOU_JAOUDEH-25627/
/fencers/Anis_Rohadatul-NIEHLAH-47611/
/fencers/Jaymi-DELOS_SANTOS-47563/

FIE

Pool 1

CHN

VIE

TKM

NZL

uzB

PHI

Pool 2

JPN

KOR

TKM

AUS

TPE

THA

VIE

Pool 3

IND

CHN

MAS

IRI

AUS

SGP

PHI

Pool 4

| Piste 1

| Piste 2

| Piste 3

l11:00

SUN Yiwen

NGUYEN Phuong Kim

GOYUNLYYEVA Menli

YUNUSBAYEVA Jamilya

CHALTON Anna

ZIYAEVA Gulymira

ABELLA Hanniel

l11:00

KOMATA Shiori

KANG Young Mi

KARPOVA Mariya

DEVEREAUX Anne

LIN Hui Min

MEECHAI Kanyapat

TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh

I 11:00

DUTTA Jyotika

ZHU Mingye

GOH Bee Hooi

NOURI Sakineh

KOTEVSKI Aleksandra

LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan

DELOS SANTOS Jaymi

| Piste4 | 11:00

results: list of results

D/3

DA

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

Category

S

Weapon
E

Referee: DARRAGH Stephen (AUS)
CHANTASUVANNASIN Nunta (THA)

V/5

DA

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/2

V/5

V/5

Referee: SUKMAWAN Andi (INA)

Competition Place Date
Championnats Asiatiques * Bangkok 19.06.18
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
1 V/5 V/5
D/ 2 V/5
D/ D/2 3
D/4 V/2 D/4
D/ D/4 D/4
D/ V/5 V/5
D/ V/5 V/5
1 D/3 /5
V/5 2 V/5
D/3 DA 3
D/4 D/ D/4
D/4 DN V/5
D/ D/3 /5
V/5 D/0  V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/4

V/5

Referee: PATANAWEERANGKUL Santi (THA)

V/5

D/0

D/2

DA

D/

D/0

PHULTAWEE Sahapan (THA)

V/5

V/5

V/5

DA

V/5

DA

D/3

V5

D/4

V/I5

V/5

D/2

D/4

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4

D/2

Referee: GRYAZNOV Dmitri

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/4

V/5

DA

KAZ

Gender
E
ViM
V/5 1
D/4  0.33
D/2  0.33
V/5 0.5
D/2 017
D/4 0.5
7 0.67
viM
D/3  0.67
V/5 1
D/3 0.17
D/3 0.33
D/4 017
DA 0.33
7 0.83
VM
V/5 0.67
V/5 0.83
V/5 0.33
V/5 0.5
V/5 0.67
V/5 0.5
7 0
VIM

ent

Ev

22

20

24

30

15

22

21

17

25

27

28

18

24

22

[ee]

23

29

22

22

22

29

25

26

26

24

23

23

Type
CHz

21

-14

19

-22



/competitions/2018/1013/results/pools/pdf
/fencers/Yiwen-SUN-33102/
/fencers/Phuong_Kim-NGUYEN-38298/
/fencers/Menli-GOYUNLYYEVA-29084/
/fencers/Jamilya-YUNUSBAYEVA-17759/
/fencers/Anna-CHALTON-36077/
/fencers/Gulymira-ZIYAEVA-27630/
/fencers/Hanniel-ABELLA-44356/
/fencers/Shiori-KOMATA-20483/
/fencers/Young_Mi-KANG-8284/
/fencers/Mariya-KARPOVA-34570/
/fencers/Anne-DEVEREAUX-28539/
/fencers/Hui_Min-LIN-33224/
/fencers/Kanyapat-MEECHAI-44357/
/fencers/Thi_Thuy_Trinh-TRAN-34886/
/fencers/Jyotika-DUTTA-45567/
/fencers/Mingye-ZHU-36529/
/fencers/Bee_Hooi-GOH-45014/
/fencers/Sakineh-NOURI-29037/
/fencers/Aleksandra-KOTEVSKI-38181/
/fencers/Victoria_Ann_Xiu_Yan-LIM-22654/
/fencers/Jaymi-DELOS_SANTOS-47563/

IND

JOR

IRI

KOR

THA

INA

SGP

Pool 5

THA

JPN

HKG

SGP

uzB

KGZ

IND

Pool 6

JPN

uzB

PHI

LBN

SGP

HKG

Pool 7

IRI

AUS

KOR

VIE

TPE

KAZ

| Piste 5

| Piste 6

I Piste 7

ARORA Ena

ASSAF Petra

POURRAHMATI| Mahsaossadat

CHOI Injeong

TIEBPIA Sasithorn

NIEHLAH Anis Rohadatul

LIM Cheryl

I 11:00

TAKHAMWONG Wijitta

YAMADA Ayumi

KONG Man Wai Vivian

RAHARDJA Rania Herlina

ABDURAHMONOVA Albina

ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kamilia

DEVI Kabita

I'11:00

SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

ROJKOVA Veronika

ESTIMADA Anna Gabriella

ABOU JAOUDEH Rita

ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Tikanah

CHU Ka Mong

I 11:00

BAKHTI Azam

PATTEN Emily

LEE Hyein

NGUYEN Thi Trang

HAN Sin Yu

ALIBEKOVA Assel

D/3

D/2

V/5

D/4

D/0

V5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5 V/5
2 D/4
V/5 3
V/5 V/5
V/5 D/2
D/2 D/3
V/5 V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

V5

D/2

D/4

D/3

D/

D/0

D/2

Referee: PHIMKAEO Nuanchan (THA)

D/0

D/4

D/0

D/4

D/4

D/3

VIS5

D/4

V/I5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

Referee: ALAA L. Issa (IRQ)

D/4

V/5

D/2

\

D/3

D/2

D/0

D/

D/3

D/2

D/0

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/

D/3

D/3

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/4

D/4

V/5

V/5

V5

D/3

D/4

Referee: DOO Hwajung (KOR)

V/I5

V5

D/

D/4

D/3

V/5

D/

D/3

V/5

Vi4

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/I5

V/5

D/4

D/2

D/3

D/4

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/3

D/0

D/

D/

D/4

D/2

D/3

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

D/3

D/2

V/5

D/2

D/

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/3

V/4

D/3

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/2

0.67

0.17

0.5

0.33

0.83

0.67

0.33

0.5

0.5

0.17

0.6

0.4

0.6

0.4

0.8

0.6

0.4

24

23

18

30

22

13

28

24

30

20

23

22

14

20

20

21

25

19

16

17

19

27

24

27

29

17

5

15

11

21 3

25

23

26

28

25

25

20



/fencers/Ena-ARORA-36595/
/fencers/Petra-ASSAF-34955/
/fencers/Mahsaossadat-POURRAHMATI-25909/
/fencers/Injeong-CHOI-25200/
/fencers/Sasithorn-TIEBPIA-45576/
/fencers/Anis_Rohadatul-NIEHLAH-47611/
/fencers/Cheryl-LIM-22920/
/fencers/Wijitta-TAKHAMWONG-22907/
/fencers/Ayumi-YAMADA-26957/
/fencers/Man_Wai_Vivian-KONG-22439/
/fencers/Rania_Herlina-RAHARDJA-27143/
/fencers/Albina-ABDURAHMONOVA-26329/
/fencers/Kamilia-ABDYL_KHAMITOVA-37971/
/fencers/Kabita-DEVI-22771/
/fencers/Ayaka-SHIMOOKAWA-24476/
/fencers/Veronika-ROJKOVA-37912/
/fencers/Anna_Gabriella-ESTIMADA-22887/
/fencers/Rita-ABOU_JAOUDEH-25627/
/fencers/Kiria_Tikanah-ABDUL_RAHMAN-35271/
/fencers/Ka_Mong-CHU-28845/
/fencers/Azam-BAKHTI-25332/
/fencers/Emily-PATTEN-36886/
/fencers/Hyein-LEE-29237/
/fencers/Thi_Trang-NGUYEN-47580/
/fencers/Sin_Yu-HAN-40248/
/fencers/Assel-ALIBEKOVA-24601/

Pool 8

AUS

CHN

TPE

INA

VIE

Pool 9

KAZ

JOR

uzB

CHN

HKG

IND

Pool 10

UAE

JPN

TPE

KOR

THA

HKG

| Piste 8 | 11:00

GU Dianna

BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana

LIN Sheng

CHIU Chih-Ting

MEGAWATI Megawati

NGUYEN Thi Nhu Hoa

| Piste9 | 11:00

MURIDOVA Tamila

ALQUDAH Balgis

KHAKIMOVA Malika

HOU Guangjuan

LIN Yik Hei Coco

SINGH Jas Seerat Singh

I Piste 10 | 11:00

AL SAADI Alanoud

YOSHIMURA Miho

LIN Yen Chun

SHIN A Lam

THANEE Korawan

HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/3

D/2

V/5

D/4

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

Referee: TALAFHA Ahmad Abdalla (JOR)

Referee: | AM Chi Ming Andy (HKG)

V/5

D/4

V/I5

D/4

D/4

Referee: TABATA Yasuaki (JPN)

V5

D/3

V/I5

V/5

V/I5

DA

V/5

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/2

V/5

D/0

D/

D/2

D/3

V/5

D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/3

V/5

D/4

V/5

V5

D/4

V/5

D/4

V/2

D/0

DA

V/5

D/4

D/2

DA

DA

D/

D/2

DA

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/3

D/0

D/0

&

D/3

D/2

V/5

V/5

V/5

V/5

D/4

V/I5

V/4

DA

D/4

V/5

D/3

V/5

V/I5

V/5

D/3

D/2

D/

V/2

D/4

0.6

0.8

0.4

0.2

0.6

0.8

0.8

0.2

0.4

0.4

0.2

0.8

23

23

13

18

24

24

17

22

21

20 -6

25 -10

18 0

23 -7

23 -10

20 -2

12 12

22 -5

12 9


/fencers/Dianna-GU-21053/
/fencers/Ulyana-BALAGANSKAYA-28698/
/fencers/Sheng-LIN-26695/
/fencers/Chih_Ting-CHIU-40572/
/fencers/Megawati-MEGAWATI-33061/
/fencers/Thi_Nhu_Hoa-NGUYEN-14004/
/fencers/Tamila-MURIDOVA-37576/
/fencers/Balqis-ALQUDAH-29155/
/fencers/Malika-KHAKIMOVA-32358/
/fencers/Guangjuan-HOU-33129/
/fencers/Yik_Hei_Coco-LIN-28847/
/fencers/Jas_Seerat_Singh-SINGH-31534/
/fencers/Alanoud-AL_SAADI-39370/
/fencers/Miho-YOSHIMURA-32251/
/fencers/Yen_Chun-LIN-42658/
/fencers/A_Lam-SHIN-10773/
/fencers/Korawan-THANEE-34942/
/fencers/Kaylin_Sin_Yan-HSIEH-39653/

FIE'

Tableau of 64
KONG Man Wai Vivian

YUNUSBAYEVA Jamilya

ABDURAHMONOVA Albi...

ARORA Ena

RAHARDJA Rania Herlin...

MEECHAI Kanyapat
DUTTA Jyotika

LIM Cheryl

CHIU Chih-Ting
BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana

NGUYEN Thi Trang
LIN Yen Chun

ZHU Mingye

SHIN ALam

YOSHIMURA Miho
KHAKIMOVA Malika

KOTEVSKI Aleksandra
TAKHAMWONG Wijitta

LIN Sheng

HOU Guangjuan
SINGH Jas Seerat Singh

NGUYEN Phuong Kim
ABELLA Hanniel

ZIYAEVA Gulymira

ESTIMADA Anna Gabrie...

LEE Hyein

SUN Yiwen

POURRAHMATI Mahsao...

LIM Victoria Ann Xiu Yan

YAMADA Ayumi
GOH Bee Hooi

THANEE Korawan
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan

LIN Yik Hei Coco

DEVEREAUX Anne
GU Dianna

ABDUL RAHMAN Kiria Ti...

CHU Ka Mong
CHOI Injeong

SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka

ALIBEKOVA Assel
NGUYEN Thi Nhu Hoa

ROJKOVA Veronika
MURIDOVA Tamila

TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh

PATTEN Emily
GOYUNLYYEVA Menli

TIEBPIA Sasithorn
KOMATA Shiori

NOURI Sakineh

ABDYL-KHAMITOVA Kam...

KANG Young Mi

HKG

KAZ
uzB

IND
SGP

THA
IND

SGP

TPE
KAZ

VIE
TPE

CHN

KOR

JPN
uzB

AUS
THA

CHN

CHN
IND

VIE
PHI

uzB
PHI

KOR

CHN

IRI
SGP

JPN
MAS

THA
HKG

HKG

AUS
AUS

SGP
HKG

KOR

JPN

KAZ
VIE

uzB
KAZ

VIE

AUS
TKM

THA
JPN

IRI
KGz

KOR

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category
Championnats Asiatiques * Bangkok 19.06.18 S
* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
Tableau of 32 Tableau of 16
KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG V/15
D2  ABDURAHMONOVA Abbi.. UZB  D/4
V/11 KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG
D/8 RAHARDJA Rania Herlin... SGP
V/15  RAHARDJA Rania Herlin.. SGP V/15
D/9 DUTTA Jyotika IND  D/11
V/15
LIM Cheryl SGP  D/9
D/13  BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana KAZ V/15
V/15 BALAGANSKAYA Ulyana KAZ
D/14 ZHU Mingye CHN
V/15 LN Yen Chun TPE D/8
ZHU Mingye CHN V/15
SHIN ALam KOR V/15
v/15  YOSHIMURA Miho JPN  D/12
D/10 SHIN A Lam KOR
V/15 LIN Sheng CHN
D/14  KOTEVSKI Aleksandra AUS D/
LIN Sheng CHN V/15
V/15
D/6  HOU Guangjuan CHN V/15
v/15 NGUYEN Phuong Kim VIE D/5
D/14 HOU Guangjuan CHN
V/15 LEE Hyein KOR
D/11  ZIYAEVA Gulymira UzB D/5
LEE Hyein KOR V/15
SUN Yiwen CHN V/15
v/10 POURRAHMATI Mahsao... IRl D/4
D/9 SUN Yiwen CHN
V/15 HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan HKG
D/6  YAMADA Ayumi JPN  D/9
D/i2  HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan HKG V/10
V/15
LIN Yik Hei Coco HKG V/15
D/9 GU Dianna AUS D/13
V/15 LIN Yik Hei Coco HKG
D/10 CHOI Injeong KOR
V/11  CHU Ka Mong HKG  D/4
CHOI Injeong KOR V/15
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka JPN  V/15
D/8 NGUYEN Thi Nhu Hoa VIE D/7
V/15 SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka JPN
V/15 ROJKOVA Veronika uzB
D12 ROJKOVA Veronika uzB V/15
TRAN Thi Thuy Trinh VIE D/13
V/15
D/14  PATTEN Emily AUS D/12
D/8 KOMATA Shiori JPN V/15
V/15 KOMATA Shiori JPN
V/15 KANG Young Mi KOR
D/14 NOURI Sakineh IRI D/5
KANG Young Mi KOR V/15

Weapon Gender
E F
Tableau of 8
V/15
D/9

KONG Man Wai Vivian

ZHU Mingye
D/14
V/15
V/12
D/11
SHIN A Lam
LEE Hyein
D/9
V/15
D/10
V/15
HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan
LIN Yik Hei Coco
V/15
D/11
V/15
D/8
SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka
KANG Young Mi
D/6
V/15

Event Type
| CHz
gl

HKG V/13
CHN D/5
KOR D/13
KOR V/15
HKG V/15
HKG D/6
JPN  D/10
KOR V/15
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KONG Man Wai Vivian
ZHU Mingye

SHIN A Lam

LEE Hyein

HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan
LIN Yik Hei Coco

SHIMOOKAWA Ayaka
KANG Young Mi

HKG
CHN

KOR
KOR

HKG
HKG

JPN
KOR

results: list of results

Competition Place Date Category Weapon
Championnats Asiatiques * Bangkok 19.06.18 S E
*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.

Semi-finals Fina
V/13
D/5 KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG V/15
p/43  LEE Hyein KOR D/14
V/15 KONG Man Wai Vivian HKG V/10
V/15 KANG Young Mi KOR D/9
D/6  HSIEH Kaylin Sin Yan HKG D/12
p/10  KANG Young Mi KOR V/14
V/15

Gender
F

Event
|

Type
CHz

|
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